Project:
Institute:
Pl:
Digitizer:
QC:

Vessel:
Cruise:
Country:
Time:

Num. of st.:

AARI CRUISES
AARI

A.Korablev

N. Kharlanenkova
A. Smirnov

Akademik Shuleykin

#9

Russia
31.10.1984 - 16.12.1984
103

180W 150W

DEPTH

10
20
30
50
75
100
150
200
250
300
400
500
750
1000
2000
3000
4000

100w 50V

TEMP SAL OXY
103 103 74
7 77 55
96 96 69
94 94 66
102 102 73
96 96 69
103 103 74
101 101 67
89 89 62
88 88 61
88 88 62
95 95 66
80 79 58
106 106 78
7 76 61
118 115 108
35 34 34
5 5 4

GON

30N

308

605



